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Schedule Summary Report

Schedule Summary Report - Chinese - Winter Quarter - 2023-24

Title

CHN 001
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
I-Chia Lee

CHN 002
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
Binbin Yang

CHN 002
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
Binbin Yang

CHN 002
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
Ling-Yu Lu

CHN 002
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
Ling-Yu Lu

CHN 002BL
Accel Written
Chinese Il

Instructors:
Haiging Yin

Section

001

001

002

003

004

001

CRN

17682

17683

17684

17685

17686

17687

Enrollment

25

13

25

19

23

14
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Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity Days

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture/Discussion

Lecture MTWRF

Start

End

Location

MTWRF 9:00AM 9:50 AM WELLMN

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

9:00 AM 9:50 AM

10:00
AM

11:00
AM

12:10
PM

12:10 PM

10:50
AM

11:50
AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

00107

WELLMN
00027

WELLMN
00027

WELLMN
00123

WELLMN
00123

WELLMN

00103

13
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Title

CHN 003
Elementary
Chinese

Instructors:
Binbin Yang

CHN 005
Intermediate
Chinese

Instructors:
I-Chia Lee

CHN 005
Intermediate
Chinese

Instructors:
I-Chia Lee

CHN 009
Chinese Lang &
Culture

Instructors:
Yutian Tan

CHN 010 Mod
Lit In Transl

Instructors:
Benjamin Fong

CHN 106 Chn
Poetry (Engl)

Instructors:
Michelle Yeh

CHN 107 Trad
Fiction (Engl)

Instructors:
Mark Halperin

CHN 110 Great
Writers China

Instructors:
Yuming He

Section

001

001

002

001

001

001

001

001

CRN

17688

17690

17691

17692

44910

44804

17716

17718
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Enrollment

21

12

25

28

25

16

24

36

Seats

25

25

25

40

25

60

40

40

Schedule Summary Report

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture/Discussion TR

Lecture/Discussion MW

Discussion MW

Lecture/Discussion TR

Discussion MW

End

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 11:00 11:50

AM AM

Lecture/Discussion MTWRF 10:00 10:50

AM AM
11:00 11:50
AM AM

2:10PM 3:30 PM

3:40 PM 4:00 PM

2:10 PM 4:00 PM

540 PM  6:00 PM

4:10PM  5:30 PM

2:10 PM 4:00 PM

1:40PM  2:00 PM

12210 PM  1:30 PM

Location

WELLMN
00027

WELLMN
00107

WELLMN
00107

TLC
01211

TLC
01211

ROBBNS
00146

WELLMN
00212

WELLMN
00212

OLSON
00207

WELLMN
00207

WELLMN
00207
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Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats Activity Days Start End Location
CHN 112 Mod 001 17719 25 25 Discussion T 1:10 PM 2:00 PM WELLMN
Chinese/Rdg & 00123
Dis

Lecture MWR 1:10 PM 2:00 PM WELLMN

00123

Instructors:
Ling-Yu Lu
CHN 115 Intro 001 17720 6 25 Lecture/Discussion TR 10:00 11:50 WELLMN
Classical Chn Il AM AM 00205
Instructors:

Mark Halperin

CHN 120 001 17721 25 25 Discussion MW 1:40 PM 2:00 PM OLSON
Advanced 00141
Chinese

Lecture MW 12210 PM  1:30 PM OLSON

00141

Instructors:
Yutian Tan
CHN 150 Fifth- 001 45037 25 25 Lecture/Discussion MW 2:10 PM 4:00 PM WELLMN
Year Chinese 00201
Instructors:
Yuming He
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